22/04/24,10:45 Entry List | La Festa Mille Miglia 2017

S Y Y Y Y=

Entry List

HOME
News
Objective

] Yasuhiko Akimoto (D) 1927 BUGATTI T35C —
Ati \ )
Outline Youko Akimoto 9
Entry Seiichi Mizuno (D) .

2 1926 BUGATTI T35B '9:'
Route Map / Time Plan Yuetsu Sato -

Yukio Nakao (D) :
3 1924 BUGATTI T22 BRESCIA -g}
Shinzo Tanaka =
Ranking Data
Kyoto Takemoto (D)

5 1928 BUGATTI T40 ()

Report Junko Takemoto 9
Photo Gallery Takayuki Ueshima (D) 2

6 1925 BUGATTI T13 BRESCIA '9:'

Mika Ueshima -

Sponsor

Junichi Inagawa (D) -
7 1926 BENTLEY 3L SPEED MODEL FITTED WITH 4 1/2L '9-'
Mitsuko Toochika -

Yoshimasa Hirano (D) .
8 . . 1926 BENTLEY STANDARD 3LITRE [ g_u
Akihiko Suzuki -

Haruki Tsukamoto (D) :
9 1927 BNC 527 MONTLHERY -9}
Miyoshi Yamamori -

Masahiko Kondou (D) —
10 1927 BNC 527 MONZA -g_:
Osamu Matsudo =

Tadayoshi Kurokawa (D) .
1" ) . 1927 BUGATTI T35B (@)
Nobuhiro Kojima =

T Masahiro Yokota (D) :

Regarding monetary donation Srey 12 ) 1927 BUGATTI T38 (@)
to the afflicted areas. © Etsuko Oki -
Yoshiaki Kobayashi (D) —

1000 - 13 X X 1927 BUGATTI T35B [ g_l

RIGLIA | Seiko Kobayashi -—

Takashi Suzuki (D) .
14 1927 AUSTIN SEVEN .g_u
Hideki Matsumura =

Masaaki Sakai (D) .
16 1928 LANCIA LAMBDA 221 CASARO '9-'
Atsuko Kurihara =

Yoshiaki Ninomiya (D) -
17 1928 BUGATTI T40 -g_:
Reiko Ninomiya =

Hitoshi Uemura (D) .
18 N . ) 1928 AMILCAR CGSs .g_.
Kouji Hashiguchi =

Masayuki Umeda (D) -
19 1928 BENTLEY 6.5LITRE '9:'
Hiroko Kida -

Manabu Yamazaki (D) ~
20 . ) 1932 MG C TYPE (@)
Masayoshi Yamazaki =

21 ayiniro Yukawa (D) 1934 RILEY 12/4 SPORTS SPECIAL (@)

https://www.lafestamm.com/2017/entry_list/index_e.htm]



22/04/24,10:45 Entry List | La Festa Mille Miglia 2017

Yoko Yukawa

Kiyoshi Yabe (D)
22 1934 MG PA
Takeshi Hayashi

PS

Takashi Arakawa (D)
24 1935 LAGONDA RAPIER
Mieko Arakawa

e

Shingo Kojima (D)
25 o 1935 FIAT 508 S
Toshihiro Yatsu

e

Tamotsu Saito (D)
26 1936 FIAT 508S BALLILA SPORT
Hiromi Saito

PS

Norihisa Morita (D)
27 K . 1938 MG TA
Megumi Morita

e

Shinjiro Fukuda (D)
28 1938 ALVIS 3LITER SPECIAL
Yuka Fukuda

e

Tatsuya Kondo (D)
29 1939 FIAT 6C
Hirokazu Ishiwata

PS

Hiroshi Izawa (D)
31 1939 LAGONDA V12
Nobutsugu Nakamura

e

Hidetomo Kimura (D)
32 1939 S.LA.TAPESCARAMILLE MIGLIA
Tetsu Kurosawa

e

Go Yamazaki (D)
33 1947 FIAT FARINA MM
Yasushi Kuroda

PS

Norihiko Terai (D)
34 . ’ . 1947 FIAT STANGUELLINI 1100 SPORT
Akira Miyauchi

e

Hajime Atari (D)
35 ) ) 1947 BANDINI 1100 SPORT
Motohiro Atari

e

Takuzo Kaneko (D)
36 1947 FIAT GILCO STANGUELLINI 1100 SPORT MM
Hitoshi Nakazawa

PS

Kaneaki Matsushita (D)
37 . . 1947 STANGUELLINI S1100
Mari Matsushita

e

Ikuro Matsuba (D)
38 . 1948 CISITALIA 204
Yumiko Matsuba

e

Yasuaki Kitajima (D)
39 1948 FIAT 500B ZAGATO PANORAMICA
Hiromi Nomura

PS

Kenjiro Shinozuka (D)
40 . 1949 HEALEY SILVERSTONE
Kenta Itogi

e

Satoshi Koshikawa (D)
41 X . 1949 HEALEY SILVERSTONE X TYPE
Yayoi Koshikawa

e

Takashi Watanabe (D)
43 1951 BANDINI 750 S SILURO
Hidekazu Takamoto

PS

Keishi Nakano (D)
44 i 1951 GIAUR TARASCHI 750 SPORT
Mitsuteru Ishikawa

e

Yoshiko Masuda (D)
4 . 1951 ALBANESI 1100 SPORT
Mikiko Ito

e

Shinya Fujisawa (D)
47 1951 JAGUAR XK120 ROADSTER
Yukiko Fujisawa

PS

Susumu Otomo (D)
48 1951 PORSCHE 356 PRE-A
Yuko Otomo

e

Yoshio Maeda (D)
49 i 1951 JAGUAR XK 120 OTS
Noriko Maeda

e

Ryuichiro Sato (D)
50 1951 MOTTO MG SPECIAL
Miho Takashima

PS

Takashi Mita (D)
51 o 1952 STANGUELLINI 750 S
Yuichi Oota

e

Hiroyuki Takigawa (D)
52 . 1949 OSCAMT4
Ryo Takigawa

.’é;

53 Giordano Mozzi (D) 1952 TRIUMPH TR2

PS

https://www.lafestamm.com/2017/entry_list/index_e.html 2/5



22/04/24,10:45

54

55

56

57

58

59

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

https://www.lafestamm.com/2017/entry_list/index_e.html

Stefania Biacca

Davide Bianchi (D)

Alessa Milani

Yoichi Sato (D)
Mitsui Sato

Hideo Kiyono (D)
Kimitake Nakagawa

Yasushi Takei (D)
Masako Takei

x x(D)

x X
Sachio Togo (D)
Yoshio Togo

Tetsuya Shimoda (D)
Kazuhide Ide

Kotaro Fukuda (D)
Daiju Komatsu

Takaya lzumi (D)
Masahide Yusa

Akitaka Yamaguchi (D)
Toshiko Tsuchiya

Atsushi Tsunoda (D)
Seiji Otani
Masahiro Urakawa (D)

Yuuichirou Koga

Hiroaki Tasaka (D)
Akiko Tasaka

Kunisuke Sadakata (D)
Kiyoka Sadakata

Tetsuo Kaneko (D)
Miyuki Kaneko

Masateru Matsunami (D)

Tsuneo Kotani

Kazumi Araki (D)
Yusaku Araki

Yoshiro Ajioka (D)
Shohei Ajioka

Hiroshi Hisatomi (D)

Kuniko Hisatomi

Seigo Tanii (D)
Takako Tanii

Nobuo Komiya (D)
Yoshiko Komiya

Hideyuki Fukuhara (D)

Atsushi Hasegawa

Yasutsune Chiba (D)
Yoshitaka Nishimura

Tatsuyuki Aoki (D)
Shouko Aoki

Kozo Araki (D)
Shigenori Araki

Sumio Masuda (D)
Koji Matsumoto

Yutaka Kobayashi (D)
Atsuko Kobayashi

Ken Okuyama (D)

Entry List | La Festa Mille Miglia 2017

1955

1952

1952

1953

1953

1953

1953

1953

1953

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1954

1955

1955

1955

1955

1954

1955

1955

1955

1956

1957

1957

1957

TRIUMPH TR3

FIAT 8V ZAGATO

LAGONDA 2DROP COUPE

FIAT FRUA COUPE

LANCIA AURELIA B20 SERES 2

JAGUAR XK120 DROPHEAD COUPE

BANDINI 750 SPORT

PORSCHE 356 PRE A

LANCIAAPPIA

FIAT 1100 TV

PORSCHE 356 PRE A

FIAT 1100 TV PININFARINA

JAGUAR XK120

ASTON MARTIN DB2-4

TRIUMPH TR2/TS

AUSTIN HEALEY 100/4 BN1

PORSCHE 356 SPEEDSTAR

TRIUMPH TR2

JAGUAR XK140 OTS

PORSCHE 356 PRE A SPEEDSTER

TRIUMPH TR2

TRIUMPH TR2

AC AE83

AUSTIN HEALEY 100 BN1

MG MGA

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPIDER

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA 750D

FIAT ABARTH 750 GT

©© 0000000060060 0606 606006 6e 6 ¢

e e

3/5



22/04/24,10:45

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

106

107

108

109

110

1M1

12

https://www.lafestamm.com/2017/entry_list/index_e.html

Entry List | La Festa Mille Miglia 2017

Daisuke Saito

Mutsuhiko Kenmochi (D)
Takashi Kokubo

Kenji Ando (D)
Hiroshi Ono

Masamichi Okano (D)
Daisuke Okano

Masahisa Inagaki (D)
Yuta Inagaki

Hiroaki Kato (D)
Yumiko Kato

Naruo Higa (D)
Rie Higa
Yoichiro Takase (D)

Shuji Narimatsu

Koichiro Fukasawa (D)
Toshiyuki Mihara

Kazuyoshi Kusano (D)

Haruaki Kumagai

Kazuhiro Nagura (D)

Masashi Tashiro

Ken Mori (D)
Takahiro Yokoishi

Toufuku Moriyama (D)
Tomoko Moriyama

Norikatsu Moriyama (D)

Kana Moriyama

Ichiro Tanaka (D)
Syota Chiba

Hiroyuki linuma (D)
Masato Hashimoto

Hiroaki Toritsuka (D)

Takeshi Yoshizawa

Tetsuya Watanabe (D)
Misako Watanabe

Shoichiro Hirao (D)
Keito Hirao

Kenichi Kaneko (D)
Seiju Mishina
Masanobu Kawakami (D)

Kanae Kawakami

Toru Shimada (D)
Yushi Hoshino

Kazuo Oguri (D)

Katsuichiro Yokoi

Eiji Shimada (D)
Kuniaki Shimizu

Teruyuki Nakazawa (D)
Aimi Nakazawa

Kengo Naruse (D)

Koji Toyama

Tomoyasu Kato (D)
Kumiko Kato

Tadashi Otsubo (D)
Shiro Nogami

Kazusei Nagao (D)

1957

1957

1957

1957

1958

1958

1958

1958

1958

1958

1958

1958

1958

1958

1959

1959

1959

1959

1959

1959

1959

1968

1960

1960

1961

1961

1962

1962

ALFAROMEO GIULIETTATI

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPIDER

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SV ZAGATO

PORSCHE 356 A SPEEDSTER

JAGUAR XK150 DHC

PORSCHE 356 A CONVERTIBLE D

FIAT ABARTH 750 GT ZAGATO

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPIDER

AC ACECA

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPIDER 750 D

CHEVROLET CORVETTE

JAGUAR XK 150 S ROADSTER

MERCEDES BENZ 190 SL

AUSTIN A35

ALFAROMEO GIULIETTA SPRINT VELOCE

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPRINT VELOCE

MG MGA FHC

LANCIA APPIA ZAGATO

AUSTIN HEALEY BT7

LANCIA FLAMINIA SPORT ZAGATO

MG A

TOYOTA 2000 GT

ALFAROMEO GIULIETTA SS

ALFAROMEO GIULIETTA SPIDER

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPIDER

PORSCHE 356B SUPER 90 KARMANN BODY

TRIUMPH TR3 B

LOTUS ELITE SR2 SE

PS

e

e

PS

e

e

PS

e

e

PS

e

e

PS

e

e

PS

e

e

PS

e

e

PS

e

e

PS

e

.’é;

PS

4/5



22/04/24,10:45

113

114

115

116

17

118

https://www.lafestamm.com/2017/entry_list/index_e.html

Entry List | La Festa Mille Miglia 2017

Kenichirou Ishizuka

Cantatore Domenico (D)
1964 FERRARI 330GT 2+2

°

Kazushi Hieida

Atsushi Otake (D)
Masanobu Nishimiya

1964 PORSCHE 356 C

®

Tomomasa Kato (D)
1964 ALFA ROMEO GIULIA VELOCE

°

Taiga Kato

Masayuki Kurashima (D)
Takashi Moteki

1964 PORSCHE 356 C 1600 K COUPE

°

Koji Fujita (D)
Yasuko Fujita

1965 MASERATI MISTRAL SPYDER

®

Shinji Takei (D)
Yuuki lto

1968 TOYOTA 2000 GT

°

k_:l‘qunp

femrfer wmpeey Sy

inc. All Rights Reserved

5/5



