

























Entry List

21 Akihiro Yukawa (D)

	Join Drivers					
	Driver / Co-Driver Yasuhiko Akimoto (D)	Year		Photo		
1	Youko Akimoto	1927	BUGATTI T35C			
2	Seiichi Mizuno (D) Yuetsu Sato	1926	BUGATTI T35B			
3	Yukio Nakao (D) Shinzo Tanaka	1924	BUGATTI T22 BRESCIA			
5	Kyoto Takemoto (D) Junko Takemoto	1928	BUGATTI T40			
6	Takayuki Ueshima (D) Mika Ueshima	1925	BUGATTI T13 BRESCIA			
7	Junichi Inagawa (D) Mitsuko Toochika	1926	BENTLEY 3 L SPEED MODEL FITTED WITH 4 1/2L			
8	Yoshimasa Hirano (D) Akihiko Suzuki	1926	BENTLEY STANDARD 3LITRE			
9	Haruki Tsukamoto (D) Miyoshi Yamamori	1927	BNC 527 MONTLHERY			
10	Masahiko Kondou (D) Osamu Matsudo	1927	BNC 527 MONZA			
11	Tadayoshi Kurokawa (D) Nobuhiro Kojima	1927	BUGATTI T35B			
12	Masahiro Yokota (D) Etsuko Oki	1927	BUGATTI T38			
13	Yoshiaki Kobayashi (D) Seiko Kobayashi	1927	BUGATTI T35B			
14	Takashi Suzuki (D) Hideki Matsumura	1927	AUSTIN SEVEN			
16	Masaaki Sakai (D) Atsuko Kurihara	1928	LANCIA LAMBDA 221 CASARO			
17	Yoshiaki Ninomiya (D) Reiko Ninomiya	1928	BUGATTI T40			
18	Hitoshi Uemura (D) Kouji Hashiguchi	1928	AMILCAR CGSs			
19	Masayuki Umeda (D) Hiroko Kida	1928	BENTLEY 6.5LITRE			
20	Manabu Yamazaki (D) Masayoshi Yamazaki	1932	MG C TYPE			

1934 RILEY 12/4 SPORTS SPECIAL

Yoko Yukawa

	YOKO YUKAWA			
22	Kiyoshi Yabe (D) Takeshi Hayashi	1934	MG PA	
24	Takashi Arakawa (D) Mieko Arakawa	1935	LAGONDA RAPIER	
25	Shingo Kojima (D) Toshihiro Yatsu	1935	FIAT 508 S	
26	Tamotsu Saito (D) Hiromi Saito	1936	FIAT 508S BALLILA SPORT	
27	Norihisa Morita (D) Megumi Morita	1938	MG TA	
28	Shinjiro Fukuda (D) Yuka Fukuda	1938	ALVIS 3LITER SPECIAL	
29	Tatsuya Kondo (D) Hirokazu Ishiwata	1939	FIAT 6C	
31	Hiroshi Izawa (D) Nobutsugu Nakamura	1939	LAGONDA V12	
32	Hidetomo Kimura (D) Tetsu Kurosawa	1939	S.I.A.T.A PESCARA MILLE MIGLIA	
33	Go Yamazaki (D) Yasushi Kuroda	1947	FIAT FARINA MM	
34	Norihiko Terai (D) Akira Miyauchi	1947	FIAT STANGUELLINI 1100 SPORT	
35	Hajime Atari (D) Motohiro Atari	1947	BANDINI 1100 SPORT	
36	Takuzo Kaneko (D) Hitoshi Nakazawa	1947	FIAT GILCO STANGUELLINI 1100 SPORT MM	
37	Kaneaki Matsushita (D) Mari Matsushita	1947	STANGUELLINI S1100	
38	Ikuro Matsuba (D) Yumiko Matsuba	1948	CISITALIA 204	
39	Yasuaki Kitajima (D) Hiromi Nomura	1948	FIAT 500B ZAGATO PANORAMICA	
40	Kenjiro Shinozuka (D) Kenta Itogi	1949	HEALEY SILVERSTONE	
41	Satoshi Koshikawa (D) Yayoi Koshikawa	1949	HEALEY SILVERSTONE X TYPE	
43	Takashi Watanabe (D) Hidekazu Takamoto	1951	BANDINI 750 S SILURO	
44	Keishi Nakano (D) Mitsuteru Ishikawa	1951	GIAUR TARASCHI 750 SPORT	
46	Yoshiko Masuda (D) Mikiko Ito	1951	ALBANESI 1100 SPORT	
47	Shinya Fujisawa (D) Yukiko Fujisawa	1951	JAGUAR XK120 ROADSTER	
48	Susumu Otomo (D) Yuko Otomo	1951	PORSCHE 356 PRE-A	
49	Yoshio Maeda (D) Noriko Maeda	1951	JAGUAR XK 120 OTS	
50	Ryuichiro Sato (D) Miho Takashima	1951	MOTTO MG SPECIAL	
51	Takashi Mita (D) Yuichi Oota	1952	STANGUELLINI 750 S	
52	Hiroyuki Takigawa (D) Ryo Takigawa	1949	OSCA MT4	
53	Giordano Mozzi (D)	1952	TRIUMPH TR2	

Stefania Biacca

	Stefania Biacca			
54	Davide Bianchi (D) Alessa Milani	1955	TRIUMPH TR3	
55	Yoichi Sato (D) Mitsui Sato	1952	FIAT 8V ZAGATO	
56	Hideo Kiyono (D) Kimitake Nakagawa	1952	LAGONDA 2DROP COUPE	
57	Yasushi Takei (D) Masako Takei	1953	FIAT FRUA COUPE	
58	× × (D) × ×	1953	LANCIA AURELIA B20 SERES 2	
59	Sachio Togo (D) Yoshio Togo	1953	JAGUAR XK120 DROPHEAD COUPE	
61	Tetsuya Shimoda (D) Kazuhide Ide	1953	BANDINI 750 SPORT	
62	Kotaro Fukuda (D) Daiju Komatsu	1953	PORSCHE 356 PRE A	
63	Takaya Izumi (D) Masahide Yusa	1953	LANCIA APPIA	
64	Akitaka Yamaguchi (D) Toshiko Tsuchiya	1954	FIAT 1100 TV	
65	Atsushi Tsunoda (D) Seiji Otani	1954	PORSCHE 356 PRE A	
66	Masahiro Urakawa (D) Yuuichirou Koga	1954	FIAT 1100 TV PININFARINA	
67	Hiroaki Tasaka (D) Akiko Tasaka	1954	JAGUAR XK120	
68	Kunisuke Sadakata (D) Kiyoka Sadakata	1954	ASTON MARTIN DB2-4	
69	Tetsuo Kaneko (D) Miyuki Kaneko	1954	TRIUMPH TR2/TS	
70	Masateru Matsunami (D) Tsuneo Kotani	1954	AUSTIN HEALEY 100/4 BN1	
71	Kazumi Araki (D) Yusaku Araki	1955	PORSCHE 356 SPEEDSTAR	
72	Yoshiro Ajioka (D) Shohei Ajioka	1955	TRIUMPH TR2	
73	Hiroshi Hisatomi (D) Kuniko Hisatomi	1955	JAGUAR XK140 OTS	
74	Seigo Tanii (D) Takako Tanii	1955	PORSCHE 356 PRE A SPEEDSTER	
75	Nobuo Komiya (D) Yoshiko Komiya	1954	TRIUMPH TR2	
76	Hideyuki Fukuhara (D) Atsushi Hasegawa	1955	TRIUMPH TR2	
77	Yasutsune Chiba (D) Yoshitaka Nishimura	1955	AC AE83	
78	Tatsuyuki Aoki (D) Shouko Aoki	1955	AUSTIN HEALEY 100 BN1	
79	Kozo Araki (D) Shigenori Araki	1956	MG MGA	
80	Sumio Masuda (D) Koji Matsumoto	1957	ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPIDER	
81	Yutaka Kobayashi (D) Atsuko Kobayashi		ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA 750D	
82	Ken Okuyama (D)	1957	FIAT ABARTH 750 GT	

Daisuke Saito

83	Mutsuhiko Kenmochi (D) Takashi Kokubo	1957	ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA TI	
84	Kenji Ando (D) Hiroshi Ono	1957	ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPIDER	
85	Masamichi Okano (D) Daisuke Okano	1957	ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SV ZAGATO	
86	Masahisa Inagaki (D) Yuta Inagaki	1957	PORSCHE 356 A SPEEDSTER	
87	Hiroaki Kato (D) Yumiko Kato	1958	JAGUAR XK150 DHC	
88	Naruo Higa (D) Rie Higa	1958	PORSCHE 356 A CONVERTIBLE D	
89	Yoichiro Takase (D) Shuji Narimatsu	1958	FIAT ABARTH 750 GT ZAGATO	
91	Koichiro Fukasawa (D) Toshiyuki Mihara	1958	ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPIDER	
92	Kazuyoshi Kusano (D) Haruaki Kumagai	1958	AC ACECA	
93	Kazuhiro Nagura (D) Masashi Tashiro	1958	ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPIDER 750 D	
94	Ken Mori (D) Takahiro Yokoishi	1958	CHEVROLET CORVETTE	
95	Toufuku Moriyama (D) Tomoko Moriyama	1958	JAGUAR XK 150 S ROADSTER	
96	Norikatsu Moriyama (D) Kana Moriyama	1958	MERCEDES BENZ 190 SL	
97	Ichiro Tanaka (D) Syota Chiba	1958	AUSTIN A35	
98	Hiroyuki Iinuma (D) Masato Hashimoto	1959	ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPRINT VELOCE	
99	Hiroaki Toritsuka (D) Takeshi Yoshizawa	1959	ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPRINT VELOCE	
100	Tetsuya Watanabe (D) Misako Watanabe	1959	MG MGA FHC	
101	Shoichiro Hirao (D) Keito Hirao	1959	LANCIA APPIA ZAGATO	
102	Kenichi Kaneko (D) Seiju Mishina	1959	AUSTIN HEALEY BT7	
103	Masanobu Kawakami (D) Kanae Kawakami	1959	LANCIA FLAMINIA SPORT ZAGATO	
104	Toru Shimada (D) Yushi Hoshino	1959	MG A	
106	Kazuo Oguri (D) Katsuichiro Yokoi	1968	TOYOTA 2000 GT	
107	Eiji Shimada (D) Kuniaki Shimizu	1960	ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SS	
108	Teruyuki Nakazawa (D) Aimi Nakazawa	1960	ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPIDER	
109	Kengo Naruse (D) Koji Toyama	1961	ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPIDER	
110	Tomoyasu Kato (D) Kumiko Kato	1961	PORSCHE 356B SUPER 90 KARMANN BODY	
111	Tadashi Otsubo (D) Shiro Nogami	1962	TRIUMPH TR3 B	
112	Kazusei Nagao (D)	1962	LOTUS ELITE SR2 SE	

		,		
	Kenichirou Ishizuka			
113	Cantatore Domenico (D) Kazushi Hieida	1964	FERRARI 330GT 2+2	
114	Atsushi Otake (D) Masanobu Nishimiya	1964	PORSCHE 356 C	
115	Tomomasa Kato (D) Taiga Kato	1964	ALFA ROMEO GIULIA VELOCE	
116	Masayuki Kurashima (D) Takashi Moteki	1964	PORSCHE 356 C 1600 K COUPE	
117	Koji Fujita (D) Yasuko Fujita	1965	MASERATI MISTRAL SPYDER	
118	Shinji Takei (D) Yuuki Ito	1968	TOYOTA 2000 GT	

A Page Top

Shinosograding Shanohibite-trib: "maproy Shinosogr

Copyright © 2017 FORZA S.p.A., IMPRESSION,inc. All Rights Reserved.